4
AccuSine PCS+
The Schneider Electric solution for
active harmonic filtering in industrial
installations.
P
B
50

All components in high heat plenum rated IP54 or better => no filtering required.
PCBA air supply must be clean and dry (filtering may be required).
No conductive particles permitted.
Service provisions
HMI (Magelis STU) Plain language output (no cryptic codes)
USB port for upload of new software and download of operational records
Service port USB port: commission, program, or diagnostics via a laptop computer when power is on or off; laptop provides power to control
board when no unit power is present
Commissioning On-board step-by-step process; CT automatic sizing, phase rotation, and polarity; external transformer ratio and phase shift;
heat test, and more
6
Selection Table
Harmonic and PF Correction - 380-480 V models, 50/60 Hz
Rated current Frequency (Hz) Reference Number Enclosure Information Frame (1) Weight
Rating Style Cable entry kg
60 50/60 PCSP060D5IP00 IP00 (UL Type Open) Wall Mount Bottom 1 88
PCSP060D5N2 UL Type 2 Floor Standing Top or Bottom 2 277
PCSP060D5IP31 IP31
PCSP060D5N12 UL Type 12 280
PCSP060D5IP54 IP54
120 50/60 PCSP120D5IP00 IP00 (UL Type Open) Wall Mount Bottom 3 113
PCSP120D5N2 UL Type 2 Floor Standing Top or Bottom 4 287
PCSP120D5IP31 IP31
PCSP120D5N12 UL Type 12 293
PCSP120D5IP54 IP54
200 50/60 PCSP200D5IP00 IP00 (UL Type Open) Wall Mount Bottom 5 171
PCSP200D5N2 UL Type 2 Floor Standing Top or Bottom 6 397
PCSP200D5IP31 IP31
PCSP200D5N12 UL Type 12 402
PCSP200D5IP54 IP54
300 50/60 PCSP300D5IP00 IP00 (UL Type Open) Wall Mount Bottom 7 210
PCSP300D5N2 UL Type 2 Floor Standing Top or Bottom 8 422
PCSP300D5IP31 IP31
PCSP300D5N12 UL Type 12 436
PCSP300D5IP54 IP54
Note:
60 A IP20/UL Type 1 configuration requires ordering two items: PCSP060D5IP00 and PCSPWMKIT60A; adds 232 mm to length and 8.7 kg.
120 A IP20/UL Type 1 configuration requires ordering two items: PCSP120D5IP00 and PCSPWMKIT120A; adds 232 mm to length and 9.3 kg.
200 A IP20/UL Type 1 configuration requires ordering two items: PCSP200D5IP00 and PCSPWMKIT200A; adds 273 mm to length and 8.6 kg.
300 A IP20/UL Type 1 configuration requires ordering two items: PCSP300D5IP00 and PCSPWMKIT300A; adds 273 mm to length and 8.6 kg.
Harmonic and PF Correction - 480-600 V models, 50/60 Hz
Rated current Frequency (Hz) Reference Number Enclosure Information Frame (1) Weight
Rating Style Cable entry kg
47 50/60 PCSP047D6N2 UL Type 2 Floor Standing Top or Bottom 9 460
PCSP047D6IP31 IP31
PCSP047D6N12 UL Type 12 471
PCSP047D6IP54 IP54
94 50/60 PCSP094D6N2 UL Type 2 Floor Standing Top or Bottom 9 498
PCSP094D6IP31 IP31
PCSP094D6N12 UL Type 12 507
PCSP094D6IP54 IP54
157 50/60 PCSP157D6N2 UL Type 2 Floor Standing Top or Bottom 10 653
PCSP157D6IP31 IP31
PCSP157D6N12 UL Type 12 675
PCSP157D6IP54 IP54
235 50/60 PCSP235D6N2 UL Type 2 Floor Standing Top or Bottom 10 757
PCSP235D6IP31 IP31
PCSP235D6N12 UL Type 12 770
PCSP235D6IP54 IP54
(1) See pages 12 to 14.
Harmonic compensation offer
7
Selection Table
Harmonic and PF Correction - 600-690 V models, 50/60 Hz
Rated current Frequency (Hz) Reference Number Enclosure Information Frame (1) Weight
Rating Style Cable entry kg
40 50/60 PCSP040D7N2 UL Type 2 Floor Standing Top or Bottom 9 483
PCSP040D7IP31 IP31
PCSP040D7N12 UL Type 12 494
PCSP040D7IP54 IP54
80 50/60 PCSP080D7N2 UL Type 2 Floor Standing Top or Bottom 9 533
PCSP080D7IP31 IP31
PCSP080D7N12 UL Type 12 542
PCSP080D7IP54 IP54
133 50/60 PCSP133D7N2 UL Type 2 Floor Standing Top or Bottom 10 708
PCSP133D7IP31 IP31
PCSP133D7N12 UL Type 12 730
PCSP133D7IP54 IP54
200 50/60 PCSP200D7N2 UL Type 2 Floor Standing Top or Bottom 10 826
PCSP200D7IP31 IP31
PCSP200D7N12 UL Type 12 839
PCSP200D7IP54 IP54
(1) See pages 12 to 14.
AccuSine+ Wall Mount Conversion Kit
bb Converts IP00 (UL Type Open) to IP20 (UL Type 1) wall mounted enclosed
assemblies.
bb Includes HMI mounting plate and cable entry enclosure for mounting on the
bottom of the IP00 assemblies.
Assembled dimensions - IP20 IP20
assembly
Cable entry
enclosure
Wall mount kit
reference
Unit rating
(A)
Height Width Depth Weight (kg) Weight (kg)
PCSPWMKIT60A 60 1530 421 349 97.3 8.7
PCSPWMKIT120A 120 1730 421 384 122.0 9.3
PCSPWMKIT300A 200 1642 575 435 180.0 8.6
PCSPWMKIT300A 300 1882 575 435 218.6 8.6
12
Unit dimensions and installation
guidelines for AccuSine PCS+
and AccuSine PFV+